FOR AUGUST 2003,

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN SERVICES

MAJOR N
ALLIED HEALTH SERVICES (BS) 2
HEALTH EDUCATION (BS) 1
HUMN ECOL (BA) 12
HUMN ECOL (BS) 1
PHYSICAL EDUCATION (BS) 10
RECREATION PROF (BS) 5
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION (BS) 2

*TOTAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN
33

TABLE 11
OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

AUG
2003
AVE GPA

2.610

2.549

2.986

3.573

2.805

2.803

3.065

SERVICES
2.890

JANUARY 2004,

JAN

2004
N AVE GPA
2 3.165
8 2.959
66 3.323
9 3.101
23 3.064
8 3.238
4 2.930
120 3.211

AND MAY 2004

N

86

17

34

19

174

MAY
2004
AVE GPA

3.133

3.090

3.328

3.205

3.166

3.101

3.277

3.240

GPA'S FOR SECOND BA'S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES

GRAD REPORT RUN ON 06/21/04 AT 12.22.47 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TOTAL
N

18

164

27

67

32

10

327

TOTAL
AVE GPA

3.024

3.002

3.301

3.184

3.077

3.089

3.096

3.194



TABLE 11

OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
AND MAY 2004

FOR AUGUST 2003,

COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE

ANTHROPOLOGY (BA)

CLASSICS (BA)

ENGLISH (BA)

FRENCH (BA)

GENERAL HUMANITIES (BA)

GERMAN (BA)

HISTORY (BA)

ITALIAN (BA)

JUSTICE STUDIES (BA)

LATIN (BA)

LINGUISTICS (BA)

PHILOSOPHY (BA)

POLITICAL SCIENCE (BA)

PRACTICAL ANTHROPOLOGY (BA)

PSYCHOLOGY (BA)

RELIGIOUS STUDIES (BA)

SOCIOLOGY (BA)

SPANISH (BA)

WOMENS STUDIES (BA)

AUG
2003
N AVE GPA
2 3.276
0 .000
20 3.175
1 2.640
7 3.030
0 .000
10 3.129
1 2.808
16 2.923
0 .000
2 3.638
1 2.250
11 3.008
1 3.621
39 2.856
0 .000
24 2.790
4 3.364
2 2.947

JANUARY 2004,

39

13

27

26

13

69

26

13

JAN
2004
AVE GPA

3.195

3.780

3.082

3.148

2.759

3.497

3.248

3.378

3.050

.000

.000

3.303

3.121

.000

3.118

3.299

2.923

3.259

.000

72

12

35

65

45

139

58

12

MAY
2004
AVE GPA

3.295

.000

3.153

3.631

3.124

.000

3.095

3.127

3.141

3.767

3.333

3.666

3.062

3.752

3.201

3.772

3.001

3.340

3.460

GPA'S FOR SECOND BA'S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES

GRAD REPORT RUN ON 06/21/04 AT 12.22.47 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TOTAL
N

131

32

72

107

11

69

247

108

29

TOTAL
AVE GPA

3.246

3.780

3.135

3.306

2.955

3.497

3.157

3.225

3.086

3.767

3.389

3.369

3.064

3.687

3.123

3.535

2.935

3.307

3.289



TABLE 11
OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
FOR AUGUST 2003, JANUARY 2004, AND MAY 2004

COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE

AUG JAN MAY
2003 2004 2004 TOTAL
MAJOR N AVE GPA N AVE GPA N AVE GPA N

*TOTAL COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE
141 2.970 246 3.101 471 3.159 858

GPA'S FOR SECOND BA'S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES
GRAD REPORT RUN ON 06/21/04 AT 12.22.47 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TOTAL
AVE GPA



TABLE 11

OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
FOR AUGUST 2003, JANUARY 2

BIOCHEMISTRY (BS)

BIOLOGY (BS)

CHEMISTRY (BS)

COMPUTER SCIENCE (BS)

GEOGRAPHY (BA)

GEOSCIENCE (BS)

MATHEMATICS (BS)

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY (BS)

PHYSICS (BS)

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS

AUG

2003
N AVE GPA
0 .000
21 3.020
1 3.620
9 3.148
3 3.186
1 2.939
4 2.670
1 3.399
0 .000

*TOTAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS

40

3.049

004, AND MAY 2004

JAN
2004
N AVE GPA

1 3.221
15 2.988
3 3.323
23 3.044
2 3.076
3 2.772
10 3.018
2 3.177
0 .000
59 3.034

82

33

24

12

175

MAY
2004
AVE GPA

3.274

3.234

3.089

3.177

3.298

3.185

3.247

3.157

3.684

3.229

GPA'S FOR SECOND BA'S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES

GRAD REPORT RUN ON 06/21/04 AT 12.22.47 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TOTAL
N

118

13

65

38

15

274

TOTAL
AVE GPA

3.261

3.165

3.184

3.126

3.211

2.938

3.126

3.176

3.684

3.161



FOR AUGUST 2003,

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (BS)
BUSINESS EDUCATION (BS)
ECONOMICS (BA)

*TOTAL SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

TABLE 11
OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
AND MAY 2004

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

AUG
2003
N AVE GPA
39 3.111
0 .000
2 2.863
41 3.098

JANUARY 2004,

JAN

2004
N AVE GPA
149 3.099
0 000
1 2.611
150 3.095

MAY

2004
N AVE GPA
282 3.163
1 3.543
7 3.141
290 3.164

GPA'S FOR SECOND BA'S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES

GRAD REPORT RUN ON 06/21/04 AT 12.22.47 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TOTAL
N

10

481

TOTAL
AVE GPA

3.138

3.543

3.033

3.137



TABLE 11

OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
AND MAY 2004

FOR AUGUST 2003,

BROADCASTING (BA)
COMMUNICATION STUDIES (BA)
DANCE (BFA)

FINE ARTS (BA)

FINE ARTS/STUDIO (BFA)
MUSIC (BA)

MUSIC (BMUS)

MUSIC THERAPY (BA)

SPEECH COMMUNICATION (BA)
THEATRE (BFA)

THEATRE STUDIES (BA)

*TOTAL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

25

SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

AUG
2003
AVE GPA

3.107

.000

2.820

3.184

.000

2.822

2.921

3.418

3.285

3.247

2.534

3.143

JANUARY 2004,

JAN

2004
N AVE GPA
15 3.188
0 .000
0 .000
29 3.240
4 3.451
1 3.178
0 .000
0 .000
5 3.395
4 3.426
4 3.585
62 3.287

MAY

2004
N AVE GPA
17 3.059
3 3.030
11 3.372
63 3.283
6 3.462
6 3.270
3 3.330
1 3.616
21 3.341
6 3.468
8 3.399
145 3.291

GPA'S FOR SECOND BA'S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES

GRAD REPORT RUN ON 06/21/04 AT 12.22.47 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TOTAL
N

12

102

10

31

11

13

232

TOTAL
AVE GPA

3.119

3.030

3.326

3.261

3.458

3.202

3.166

3.484

3.341

3.433

3.390

3.274



TABLE 11
OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
FOR AUGUST 2003, JANUARY 2004, AND MAY 2004

AUG JAN MAY

2003 2004 2004
N AVE GPA N AVE GPA N AVE GPA
280 3.006 637 3.132 1255 3.197

GPA'S FOR SECOND BA'S ARE CUMULATIVE AND BASED ON ALL COURSES
GRAD REPORT RUN ON 06/21/04 AT 12.22.47 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TOTAL TOTAL
N AVE GPA
2172 3.153



	CEHS (p. 1)
	CHSS (p. 2-3)
	CSAM (p. 4)
	SBUS (p. 5)
	SART (p. 6)
	UNIV (p. 7)

