TABLE 11

OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

FOR AUGUST 2003, JANUARY 2004, AND MAY 2004

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN SERVICES

		AUG		JAN		MAY	m^m, T	шоша т
MAJOR	N	2003 AVE GPA	N	2004 AVE GPA	N	2004 AVE GPA	TOTAL N	TOTAL AVE GPA
	-		-		_			
ALLIED HEALTH SERVICES (BS)	2	2.610	2	3.165	5	3.133	9	3.024
HEALTH EDUCATION (BS)	1	2.549	8	2.959	9	3.090	18	3.002
HUMN ECOL (BA)	12	2.986	66	3.323	86	3.328	164	3.301
HUMN ECOL (BS)	1	3.573	9	3.101	17	3.205	27	3.184
PHYSICAL EDUCATION (BS)	10	2.805	23	3.064	34	3.166	67	3.077
RECREATION PROF (BS)	5	2.803	8	3.238	19	3.101	32	3.089
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION (BS)	2	3.065	4	2.930	4	3.277	10	3.096
*TOTAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND	HUMAN 33	SERVICES 2.890	120	3.211	174	3.240	327	3.194

TABLE 11

OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

FOR AUGUST 2003, JANUARY 2004, AND MAY 2004

COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE

MAJOR	N -	AUG 2003 AVE GPA	N _	JAN 2004 AVE GPA	N -	MAY 2004 AVE GPA	TOTAL N	TOTAL AVE GPA
ANTHROPOLOGY (BA)	2	3.276	7	3.195	6	3.295	15	3.246
CLASSICS (BA)	0	.000	1	3.780	0	.000	1	3.780
ENGLISH (BA)	20	3.175	39	3.082	72	3.153	131	3.135
FRENCH (BA)	1	2.640	4	3.148	4	3.631	9	3.306
GENERAL HUMANITIES (BA)	7	3.030	13	2.759	12	3.124	32	2.955
GERMAN (BA)	0	.000	1	3.497	0	.000	1	3.497
HISTORY (BA)	10	3.129	27	3.248	35	3.095	72	3.157
ITALIAN (BA)	1	2.808	4	3.378	2	3.127	7	3.225
JUSTICE STUDIES (BA)	16	2.923	26	3.050	65	3.141	107	3.086
LATIN (BA)	0	.000	0	.000	1	3.767	1	3.767
LINGUISTICS (BA)	2	3.638	0	.000	9	3.333	11	3.389
PHILOSOPHY (BA)	1	2.250	1	3.303	4	3.666	6	3.369
POLITICAL SCIENCE (BA)	11	3.008	13	3.121	45	3.062	69	3.064
PRACTICAL ANTHROPOLOGY (BA)	1	3.621	0	.000	1	3.752	2	3.687
PSYCHOLOGY (BA)	39	2.856	69	3.118	139	3.201	247	3.123
RELIGIOUS STUDIES (BA)	0	.000	2	3.299	2	3.772	4	3.535
SOCIOLOGY (BA)	24	2.790	26	2.923	58	3.001	108	2.935
SPANISH (BA)	4	3.364	13	3.259	12	3.340	29	3.307
WOMENS STUDIES (BA)	2	2.947	0	.000	4	3.460	6	3.289

TABLE 11

OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

FOR AUGUST 2003, JANUARY 2004, AND MAY 2004

COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE

		AUG		JAN		MAY		
		2003		2004		2004	TOTAL	TOTAL
MAJOR	N	AVE GPA	N	AVE GPA	N	AVE GPA	N	AVE GPA
	_		-		_			
*TOTAL COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND	SOCIA	L SCIENCE						
	141	2.970	246	3.101	471	3.159	858	3.111

TABLE 11

OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

FOR AUGUST 2003, JANUARY 2004, AND MAY 2004

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS

MAJOR	N -	AUG 2003 AVE GPA	N -	JAN 2004 AVE GPA	N -	MAY 2004 AVE GPA	TOTAL N	TOTAL AVE GPA
BIOCHEMISTRY (BS)	0	.000	1	3.221	3	3.274	4	3.261
BIOLOGY (BS)	21	3.020	15	2.988	82	3.234	118	3.165
CHEMISTRY (BS)	1	3.620	3	3.323	9	3.089	13	3.184
COMPUTER SCIENCE (BS)	9	3.148	23	3.044	33	3.177	65	3.126
GEOGRAPHY (BA)	3	3.186	2	3.076	4	3.298	9	3.211
GEOSCIENCE (BS)	1	2.939	3	2.772	2	3.185	6	2.938
MATHEMATICS (BS)	4	2.670	10	3.018	24	3.247	38	3.126
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY (BS)	1	3.399	2	3.177	12	3.157	15	3.176
PHYSICS (BS)	0	.000	0	.000	6	3.684	6	3.684
*TOTAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND MAT	'HEMA'I 40	3.049	59	3.034	175	3.229	274	3.161

TABLE 11

OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

FOR AUGUST 2003, JANUARY 2004, AND MAY 2004

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

MAJOR	N -	AUG 2003 AVE GPA	N -	JAN 2004 AVE GPA	N -	MAY 2004 AVE GPA	TOTAL N	TOTAL AVE GPA
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (BS)	39	3.111	149	3.099	282	3.163	470	3.138
BUSINESS EDUCATION (BS)	0	.000	0	.000	1	3.543	1	3.543
ECONOMICS (BA)	2	2.863	1	2.611	7	3.141	10	3.033
*TOTAL SCHOOL OF BUSINESS	41	3.098	150	3.095	290	3.164	481	3.137

TABLE 11

OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

FOR AUGUST 2003, JANUARY 2004, AND MAY 2004

SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

MAJOR	N -	AUG 2003 AVE GPA	N -	JAN 2004 AVE GPA	N -	MAY 2004 AVE GPA	TOTAL N	TOTAL AVE GPA
BROADCASTING (BA)	2	3.107	15	3.188	17	3.059	34	3.119
COMMUNICATION STUDIES (BA)	0	.000	0	.000	3	3.030	3	3.030
DANCE (BFA)	1	2.820	0	.000	11	3.372	12	3.326
FINE ARTS (BA)	10	3.184	29	3.240	63	3.283	102	3.261
FINE ARTS/STUDIO (BFA)	0	.000	4	3.451	6	3.462	10	3.458
MUSIC (BA)	1	2.822	1	3.178	6	3.270	8	3.202
MUSIC (BMUS)	2	2.921	0	.000	3	3.330	5	3.166
MUSIC THERAPY (BA)	2	3.418	0	.000	1	3.616	3	3.484
SPEECH COMMUNICATION (BA)	5	3.285	5	3.395	21	3.341	31	3.341
THEATRE (BFA)	1	3.247	4	3.426	6	3.468	11	3.433
THEATRE STUDIES (BA)	1	2.534	4	3.585	8	3.399	13	3.390
*TOTAL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS	25	3.143	62	3.287	145	3.291	232	3.274

TABLE 11

OVERALL GPA BY MAJOR FOR GRADUATED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
FOR AUGUST 2003, JANUARY 2004, AND MAY 2004

		AUG		JAN		MAY		
		2003		2004		2004	TOTAL	TOTAL
MAJOR	N	AVE GPA	N	AVE GPA	N	AVE GPA	N	AVE GPA
	-		_		-			
MOM 3 I	200	2 006	(27	2 120	1055	2 107	0170	2 1 5 2
TOTAL	280	3.006	637	3.132	1233	3.19/	$Z \perp I Z$	3.153